
Camino Books, Inc.
Post Office Box 59026 • Philadelphia, PA 19102 

www.caminobooks.com

c a t a l o g



2	 www.caminobooks.com

History/Journalism
240 pages, 32 photographs
6 x 9
Hardcover $24.95
ISBN 978-1-933822-59-4
E-book ($9.99) available at amazon.com, 
bn.com, and on iBooks

Cover photo: The mayor and 
one of his wife’s toy poodles 
out for a stroll—a familiar sight 
in Philadelphia, from Richardson 
Dilworth, by Peter Binzen, with 
Jonathan Binzen. 

The Chocolate Trust
Deception, Indenture and Secrets  
at the $12 Billion Milton Hershey School
Bob Fernandez

In the early 1900s, chocolate tycoon Milton Hershey founded the Hershey 
School for fatherless poor boys, with the intention of instilling them with 
Christian values, a hard work ethic, and the promise of a better future.  
But all was not what it seemed.

The Chocolate Trust tells a different story about the school—a story of pupils 
who worked as indentured laborers for the Hershey Company; a Trust that has 
raked in billions in endowments, though the money is diverted from the children 
and put into Hersheypark, and a new golf course; and the recent history of the 
school, and a decade that has seen many academic disappointments. Through 
shrewd reporting and firsthand accounts, Bob Fernandez’s riveting book makes 
it clear that the legacy of the Hershey School has made Hershey, Pennsylvania 
far from “the sweetest place on earth.”

Bob Fernandez is a staff writer for The Philadelphia Inquirer, currently covering 
the telecommunications industry. He has won multiple journalism awards since 
his career began in 1987, including for his stories on the Hershey Trust, which 
he has covered since 2001.

Camino Books is a Philadelphia-based publisher of quality nonfiction 
books of regional interest to people in the Middle Atlantic states. Our list 
is especially strong in titles about sports, cooking, travel, true crime, 
gardening and history, but we also publish biographies, local reference 
books, and books on parenting and important health issues. 

New this year, we offer the first-ever retrospective of the work of one of America’s greatest 
political cartoonists. The Art of Tony Auth spans a career beginning with the Nixon years 
and closing with Barack Obama, focusing on topics from Vietnam and the Mideast to the 
financial meltdown. This collection contains more than 230 cartoons that have touched the 
lives of countless newspaper readers in the Delaware Valley and across the country. 

In the first complete biography of Philadelphia’s greatest mayor, veteran journalist Peter 
Binzen and his son, magazine editor Jonathan Binzen, have told the colorful story of 
Richardson Dilworth, the statesman who, together with Joe Clark, brought an end to many 
decades of unchallenged Republican Party rule. Sometimes referred to as the greatest 
Philadelphian since Benjamin Franklin, Dilworth comes alive in this major new biography. 

Our latest sports title tells the story of Philadelphia and Atlantic City boxing during its 
golden period from the 1970s through much of the 1980s. In Philadelphia Fighters, sports 
book legend and journalist Lew Freedman recalls the era of Larry Holmes, Jeff Chandler, 
Cyclone Hart, Willie Monroe, Matthew Saad Muhammad, Dwight Muhammad Qawi,  
Randy “Tex” Cobb, Michael Spinks and the immortal Joe Frazier. This is the best book 
ever written about the golden years of East Coast boxing.  

These are just a few of our offerings. Please take the time to go through Camino’s 
complete catalog, and I am sure you will find many titles of interest to you.

Coming May 2015



	 www.caminobooks.com	 3

Biography/Memoir
240 pages, 30 photographs
6 x 9
Hardcover $24.95
ISBN 978-1-933822-86-0
E-book ($9.99) available at amazon.com,  
bn.com, and on iBooks

Richardson Dilworth
Last of the Bare-Knuckled Aristocrats
Peter Binzen  
with Jonathan Binzen

This is the first complete biography of Philadelphia’s great political reformer, Richardson 
Dilworth (1898–1974). He was district attorney, school board president, and the 91st 
mayor of Philadelphia from 1956 to 1962. The book gives his family history, his youth in 
Pittsburgh and New York City, his service in both world wars, his education at Yale, and 
his involvement with Philadelphia figures including Joseph Clark, Moses and Walter 
Annenberg, Albert M. Greenfield, Thacher Longstreth, and Bill Green, as well as Joseph 
McCarthy and John F. Kennedy.

Richardson Dilworth emerges in this stirring biography as one of Philadelphia’s great 
citizens, perhaps its greatest since Benjamin Franklin. He was a true inspiration to his 
adopted city, and since his death in 1974, Philadelphia has not seen his like. For those 
two reasons and for the multitude of contributions he made to the people of Philadelphia 
and their way of life, the mayor who was also a statesman will long be remembered.

Peter Binzen was a reporter, editor, and columnist 
for more than 30 years at the Philadelphia Bulletin, 
and for more than 20 years at The Philadelphia 
Inquirer. He is the author of Whitetown USA, the 
coauthor of The Wreck of the Penn Central and  
The Cop Who Would Be King, as well as the editor 
of Nearly Everybody Read It, a history of the 
Philadelphia Bulletin.

Jonathan Binzen is a writer, editor, and 
photographer. A senior editor at Fine Woodworking 
magazine, he has written and illustrated articles for 
This Old House, American Craft, Inspired House, 
and Home Furniture. He is the coauthor of Arts  
and Crafts Furniture, a history tracing the 
international scope of the Arts and Crafts 
movement.



4	 www.caminobooks.com

Searching for Philadelphia
The Concealed City 

David S. Traub

Searching for Philadelphia utilizes photographs to raise awareness of the 
many largely hidden and unexpected architectural treasures the city has  
to offer. Most of these would likely be missed except by the curious and  
alert pedestrian.

The book is made up of seven distinct sections: Alluring Entryways,  
Narrow Streets, Walkways, Hidden Courtyards, Secret Gardens, Tiny Parks, 
and Unnoticed Buildings. A photographic collection to be enjoyed for many 
years to come, Searching for Philadelphia gives recognition to the overlooked 
views that lend exceptional character and a human dimension to a great 
American city. 

David S. Traub studied architecture at the University of Pennsylvania  
under Louis I. Kahn. He has been an architect in private practice since  
1974. The author of many articles concerning architectural preservation,  
he is also the cofounder of the Philadelphia preservation organization,  
Save Our Sites (SOS).

Reclaiming Our Democracy
Healing the Break Between People  
and Government 
Sam Daley-Harris

Most people see working to end global poverty and ensure a stable climate as 
a fool’s errand. Add to that the Citizens United decision and the flood of 
money rushing into politics and the despair grows deeper. But activist and 
author Sam Daley-Harris has helped thousands of ordinary citizens transform 
from hopeless bystanders to powerful advocates. 

“The courage this book shows us how to unleash is our only hope to save 
creation for our grandchildren and for theirs.” 

—Muhummad Yunus, Nobel Prize Laureate

Sam Daley-Harris founded RESULTS in 1980, the Microcredit Summit in 
1995, and the Center for Citizen Empowerment and Transformation in 2012. 
He began coaching the founder of Citizens Climate Lobby in the months prior 
to its launch in 2007. Ashoka founder Bill Drayton has called him “one of the 
certified great social entrepreneurs of the last decades.” He and his wife 
Shannon Daley live in Princeton.

Philadelphia/Photography
112 pages, 97 photographs   
81/2 x 11 				  
Hardcover, $24.95
ISBN 978-1-933822-78-5

Politics
312 pages   
6 x 9					   
Trade Paper $22.00
ISBN 978-1-933822-84-6
E-book ($8.99) available at amazon.com, 
bn.com, and on iBooks

20th Anniversary Edition



	 www.caminobooks.com	 5

The 50 Greatest Players  
in Boston Red Sox History 
Lew Freedman

The Red Sox have been blessed with legends and great 
plays. Ted Williams, Cy Young and Babe Ruth are 
considered some of the best players among fans. Players 
such as Carl Yastrzemski, Jimmie Foxx, Carlton Fisk and 
Roger Clemens also created fond memories in Red Sox 
history with their pitches and hits, their historic home runs 
and bring-the-heat strikeouts. Pick up this book to read the 
stories of these beloved players.

Lew Freedman, a veteran journalist, is the author of more 
than 60 books. He writes a daily column for calltothepen.
com and is a regular contributor to Big Leagues Magazine. 
He has been a sportswriter for The Philadelphia Inquirer, the 
Chicago Tribune, the Anchorage Daily News, and numerous 
publications in his native Boston.

Reading Terminal Market 
An Illustrated History
Introduction by Robert Venturi 
David K. O’Neil

Rare photos make Reading Terminal Market the first and  
only guide to a unique Philadelphia institution.

“Intriguing . . . reveals the evolution of an important 
market.”     

—Daniel Liberman, Executive Director,  
Pike Place Market

“Riveting . . . I couldn’t put it down.”   

—Edmund N. Bacon, former Executive Director,  
Philadelphia City Planning Commission

David K. O’Neil was the general manager of Reading 
Terminal Market from 2001-2014. 

Philadelphia Fighters 
The Golden Era of Greatness
Lew Freedman

Philadelphia Fighters chronicles the golden era of American 
boxing in the pugilistic Quaker City, where top contenders 
settled and where many great fighters grew up during the 
epic period from the 1970s through the 1980s.

Lew Freedman, is a veteran sportswriter and former boxing 
writer for The Philadelphia Inquirer who covered the sport in 
the late 1970s and early 1980s when Philadelphia fighters 
were virtual kings and boxing was experiencing a golden 
era. The author of more than 60 books, Freedman has  
also worked on the staffs of the Chicago Tribune and the 
Anchorage Daily News, and has done freelance work for  
The Ring magazine and Boxing Illustrated.

The Reading Terminal Market Cookbook
Ann Hazan and Irina Smith

In this second edition, Ann Hazan and Irina Smith update 
and expand on their first Market cookbook. They feature 
both classic and new recipes from the Reading Terminal 
Market.

Ann Hazan is a food consultant and cooking instructor  
with a degree in food and nutrition from Drexel University. 
She has taught at cooking schools throughout the nation  
for over 30 years.

Irina Smith has traveled extensively and is knowledgeable 
about foods throughout the world. She has studied at  
the Cordon Bleu in Paris and was a student of Marcella 
Hazan in Italy.

Sports/Philadelphia
184 pages, 19 photographs
6 x 9
Trade Paper $17.95
ISBN 978-1-933822-65-5
E-book ($8.99) available at amazon.com, 
bn.com, and iBooks

Cooking/Philadelphia
264 pages, 64 black and white  
photographs with full-color inserts 
7 x 91/4
Trade Paper $19.95
ISBN 978-1-933822-92-1

Sports
192 pages, 25 Photographs   
6 x 9 					   
Trade Paper $17.95
ISBN 978-1-933822-74-7
E-book ($7.99) available at amazon.com, 
bn.com, and iBooks

History/Photography
110 pages, 151 photographs
61/2 x 91/4
Trade Paper $19.95       
ISBN-10: 0-940159-78-3
ISBN-13: 978-0-940159-78-5

Second Edition



6	 www.caminobooks.com

Cooking/History
344 pages, 171 black and white  
photographs with full-color inserts
8 x 91/8
Hardbound, $24.95
ISBN-13: 978-1-933822-23-5

Cooking
288 pages, illustrated
7 x 101/4
Trade Paper $19.95
ISBN-13: 978-0-940159-73-0
ISBN-10: 0-940159-73-2

Inside the Jewish Bakery
Recipes and Memories from the  
Golden Age of Jewish Baking 

Stanley Ginsberg and Norman Berg

Winner of the International Association of  
Culinary Professionals’ 2012 Jane Grigson Award

More than a collection of recipes, Inside the Jewish Bakery chronicles the 
history, traditions and distinctive baked goods of Ashkenazic Jewry in Eastern 
Europe and America. Drawing on sources as diverse as the Talmud, Sholom 
Aleichem and the yizkor books that memorialize communities destroyed in the 
Holocaust, the authors craft an edible history that endows their recipes with a 
powerful sense of time and place.  

Stanley Ginsberg, a native of Brooklyn, grew up in a close-knit neighborhood 
where generations lived side by side. He learned to cook and bake from  
his grandmother, who lived just upstairs in the same apartment building,  
and has continued cooking and baking ever since. He currently lives in 
Southern California. 

Norman Berg, a Bronx native, spent 25 years as a professional baker  
and general manager at several bakeries that became Bronx institutions, 
including Weber’s, Enrico’s, Yonkers Pastry and Greystone Bakery.

The Frog / Commissary Cookbook
Steven Poses, Anne Clark, and Becky Roller

A little storefront eatery opened in a downtown neighborhood of Philadelphia 
in 1973. It was simply named Frog. From this small beginning grew a 
collection of some of America’s most innovative and successful restaurants, 
including Frog and The Commissary, and Frog/Commissary Catering. 

Organized by meal course, these creative recipes are adapted for serving  
at home and are enlivened by delightful anecdotes. The Frog/Commissary 
Cookbook is the perfect introduction to a very special culinary world—and  
the ideal addition to every cook’s and restaurant-goer’s home library.

“Inventive, playful food. . . . Bright ideas spill out everywhere.”
—Library Journal

“This hallmark of [Philadelphia’s] restaurant renaissance just  
keeps going.”

—Inquirer Magazine

Steven Poses runs Frog/Commissary Catering. Anne Clark is former head 
baker, test chef, and general manager of The Commissary. Becky Roller, 
onetime Commissary cashier, was the originator, calligrapher, and illustrator 
of The Commissary Newsletter.



	 www.caminobooks.com	 7

Once Upon a Tuscan Table
Tales and Recipes from Trattoria Garga 

Sharon Oddson Gargani with Rena Bulkin

“Garga has a soul all its own, and the dishes I’ve eaten there…taste of love, 
passion, and curiosity as much as they do of their ingredients.”

—Rachael Ray

“Trattoria Garga is where art, food, and style come together to nourish the 
senses and feed the soul.”

                                                                   —Donna Karan

“I had a wild night at Trattoria Garga’s…I’ll remember it forever.”
                                                                      —Jeff Bridges 

Sharon Oddson Gargani is a partner of Trattoria Garga and proprietor of  
La Cucina del Garga cooking school. She lives in Florence, Italy. Rena Bulkin, 
a freelance writer, is coauthor of The Second Avenue Deli Cookbook.  
She lives in New York City.

Cooking
272 pages, 26 photographs
6 x 9
Trade Paper $19.95
ISBN-13: 978-0-940159-90-7
ISBN-10: 0-940159-90-2

History
176 pages, 62 photographs
6½ x 91/4
Trade Paper $19.95
ISBN 978-1-933822-69-3
E-book ($8.99) available at amazon.com, 
bn.com, and on iBooks

Philadelphia: A Railroad History 

Edward W. Duffy

Philadelphia: A Railroad History describes the remarkable development of the 
railroad industry in Philadelphia and the intense competition that pitted the 
Pennsylvania Railroad against the Reading Railroad, and those two titans 
against the formidable Baltimore and Ohio Railroad, to dominate the regional 
market. The book details the impact of the rail industry on four local firms—
Baldwin Locomotive, the Cramp Shipyard, Midvale Steel and the Budd 
Company—and on the Philadelphia waterfront and its port. It concludes with 
speculation on the impact, challenges and opportunities presented by 
Conrail’s acquisition by CSX and Norfolk Southern. Philadelphia: A Railroad 
History also highlights the key roles of the city’s industrial giants during this 
colorful era, including Steven Girard, Matthias Baldwin, William Sellers, 
Franklin Gowen, John W. Garrett, George Roberts and Edward G. Budd.

Edward W. Duffy is a graduate of La Salle and Temple Universities.  
He has worked for Philadelphia’s Department of Commerce, its Planning 
Commission, its Port Corporation, and the Philadelphia Industrial 
Development Corporation. Edward Duffy’s interest in railroads dates from his 
role as liaison between the City of Philadelphia and various rail reorganization 
agencies in the early 1970s that resulted in the creation of Conrail in 1976.



8	 www.caminobooks.com

Health
112 pages
81/2 x 11
Trade Paper $22.00
ISBN 978-1-933822-90-7
E-book ($9.99) available at amazon.com, 
bn.com, and on iBooks

A Caregiver’s Guide to Dementia
Using Activities and Other Strategies to Prevent, 
Reduce and Manage Behavioral Symptoms 

Laura N. Gitlin, Ph.D. and Catherine Verrier Piersol, Ph.D., OTR/L

This easy-to-use, practical guide is designed to help at-home caregivers 
navigate daily challenges. Although there is no cure, there are clear and  
proven strategies that can be used to enhance the quality of life for persons  
with dementia—strategies that can make a real difference for their families. 

A Caregiver’s Guide to Dementia explores activities and techniques to prevent, 
reduce and manage behavioral symptoms. Separate sections cover daily 
activities, effective communication, and home safety, with strategies to  
handle agitation, repetitive questions, wandering, restlessness, hoarding, 
resistance to care, incontinence, sexually and socially inappropriate acts, 
aggressiveness, and depression. Worksheets are provided to help caregivers 
customize and personalize strategies. The strategies featured in this guide  
have been used by the authors in their research and reflect approaches and 
techniques that families have found to be successful.

Laura N. Gitlin, Ph.D. is Professor, Schools of Nursing and Medicine,  
and Director of the Center for Innovative Care in Aging at Johns Hopkins 
University. Catherine Verrier Piersol, Ph.D., OTR/L is Associate Professor  
of Occupational Therapy and Clinical Director of Jefferson Elder Care at  
Thomas Jefferson University.

Cancer and Vitamin C
Linus Pauling and Ewan Cameron

Cancer and Vitamin C explains in plain language the nature and known causes 
of this disease. It also weighs the value and limitations of various modes of 
treatment: surgery, radiation chemotherapy, hormone, immunotherapy, and a 
number of unorthodox ones. The value of vitamin C as an adjunct therapy is 
corroborated by detailed accounts of cancer patients who have derived 
varying degrees of benefit from vitamin C treatment.

Linus Pauling, Ph.D., won the Nobel Prize for Chemistry in 1954 and for 
Peace in 1962. Ewan Cameron, M.B., Ch.B., F.R.C.S., was Medical Director  
of the Linus Pauling Institute of Science and Medicine.

Health
278 pages
6 x 9
Trade Paper $24.95
ISBN-13: 978-0-940159-21-1       
ISBN-10: 0-940159-21-X
E-book ($9.99) available at amazon.com,  
bn.com, and on iBooks         

Updated and Expanded by Dr. Pauling



	 www.caminobooks.com	 9

Two Boys
Divided by Fortune––United by Tragedy
A True Story of the Pursuit of Justice
Robert Zausner

They couldn’t have been more different—one a teenager from 
affluent suburbia, the other a little kid from the poor part of 
the city. But John “Tucker” Mahoney and Shareif Hall would 
share a common experience as random, unsuspecting 
victims of terrible accidents. Tucker was felled by a tiny piece 
of metal, a BB fired from the powerful air rifle he got for his 
16th birthday. Shareif was riding a transit system escalator 
when his shoe got get caught in the contraption’s giant metal 
teeth. Tucker and Shareif would also share one other thing. 
The tragedies that befell them were not merely bad luck but 
the result of wrongful, egregious conduct. 

Robert Zausner, a former journalist with The Philadelphia 
Inquirer, has won awards for feature writing and investigative 
reporting.

Bad Brake
Ford Trucks—Deadly When Parked
Robert Zausner

Suddenly, mysteriously, and anywhere at any time,  
a Ford truck parked on an incline would roll away on  
its own. In Bad Brake, Robert Zausner tells the true  
story of three horrific accidents caused by America’s 
automotive icon and the legal dramas that followed,  
in the process issuing a stark warning of the risk that  
still exists to anyone downhill of a Ford F-Series truck.

Robert Zausner is the author of Two Boys: Divided by 
Fortune—United by Tragedy and Dying to have a Baby. 
A former journalist with United Press International and  
The Philadelphia Inquirer, he has won awards for feature 
writing and investigative reporting. Zausner lives in 
Moorestown, New Jersey.

Law
360 pages, 21 photographs 
6 x 9
Hardcover: $27.95
ISBN: 978-1-933822-39-6
E-book ($9.99) available at amazon.com,  
bn.com, and on iBooks

Law
320 pages, 21 photographs
6 x 9
Hardcover $27.95
ISBN: 978-1-933822-15-0
E-book ($9.99) available at amazon.com,  
bn.com, and on iBooks

Health/Law
280 pages, 17 photographs
6 x 9
Hardcover $27.95
ISBN 978-1-933822-95-5
E-book ($9.99) available at amazon.com,  
bn.com, and on iBooks

Dying to Have a Baby
A True Story
Robert Zausner

A 37-year-old physician was having no success in having a baby. She and  
her husband, also a doctor, sought the help of a world-renowned fertility 
specialist. He favored in vitro fertilization, but things went very wrong.  
The woman developed a slow ovarian bleed. She was rushed to the operating 
room with her husband performing the emergency surgery. Years later, the 
fertility specialist was sued by the husband for medical malpractice. The 
specialist went on to blame the husband, claiming it was a case of intentional 
homicide. This book explores the ensuing trial and its outcome. 

Robert Zausner is the author of Two Boys: Divided by Fortune—United by 
Tragedy and Bad Brake: Ford Trucks—Deadly When Parked. He is a former 
journalist with United Press International and The Philadelphia Inquirer.



10	 www.caminobooks.com

Murder Is the Charge
The True Story of Mayor Charlie Robertson  
and the York, Pennsylvania, Race Riots
William C. Costopoulos with Brad Bumsted

Those who were in York, Pennsylvania, during the July 1969 
race riots described the period as “eleven days of hell.”  
In the midst of this terror, a 27-year-old African American 
woman, Lillie Belle Allen, was fatally wounded as she entered 
a white neighborhood. Criminal charges for her death would 
not be brought until 32 years later, against an innocent 
man—Charlie Robertson, the popular mayor of York. 

William C. Costopoulos is the author of four books, 
including Principal Suspect, and is known for high-profile 
criminal defense cases. He lives with his family in Central 
Pennsylvania. Brad Bumsted is an award-winning, 
statewide political reporter in Pennsylvania for the  
Pittsburgh Tribune-Review.

Night of the Devil
The Untold Story of Thomas Trantino  
and the Angel Lounge Killings
David Stout

“The account of the brutal shooting of two policemen 
continues to draw shivers and speculation, even after 
four decades . . . David Stout . . . bring[s] focus to a 
barroom haze. . . . unravels the conflicting stories and 
patiently peels away the improbable.”

—The New York Times

David Stout, an Edgar Award winner, is a former reporter 
for The New York Times.

True Crime
240 pages, 32 photographs
6 x 9
Hardcover $24.95
ISBN-10: 0-940159-70-8
ISBN-13: 978-0-940159-70-9

True Crime/History
240 pages, 29 photographs
6 x 9
Hardcover $24.95
ISBN-10: 0-940159-88-0
ISBN-13: 978-0-940159-88-4

The Detroit True Crime Chronicles
Tales of Murder and Mayhem in the Motor City
Scott M. Burnstein

The Detroit True Crime Chronicles sets forth the rich history of criminal activity 
in the Motor City. Using information from declassified federal documents and 
many firsthand accounts, the book focuses on the city’s local Mafia, key 
mobsters, drug kingpins, serial killers, and unsolved crimes. No other 
American city can boast such a cavalcade of remarkable criminal character. 
Scott Burnstein has brought them all together in one unforgettable book.

Scott Burnstein is an attorney, journalist and organized crime historian. He is 
the author of Motor City Mafia: A Century of Organized Crime in Detroit and 
Family Affair: Greed, Treachery, and Betrayal in the Chicago Mafia.  
He is the coauthor (with Phil Leonetti) of Mafia Prince: Inside America’s Most 
Violent Mafia Family and the Bloody Fall of La Cosa Nostra.

True Crime
240 pages, 22 photographs
6 x 9
Trade Paper $17.95
ISBN 978-1-933822-25-9
E-book ($7.99) available at amazon.com,  
bn.com, and on iBooks



	 www.caminobooks.com	 11

Blood and Honor
Inside the Scarfo Mob— 
The Mafia’s Most Violent Family
George Anastasia

Nick Caramandi tells this riveting mob tale—first to the feds, bringing down 
Philadelphia’s notorious Scarfo organization, then, in blunt and bloody detail, 
to journalist-author George Anastasia. As made guy turned informant, 
Caramandi was on the inside throughout Nicky Scarfo’s vicious reign, built  
on extortion, political corruption, and murder. Wherever money and power 
were to be had, Caramandi, as Scarfo’s go-between and enforcer, was there 
to get it for him. Any romantic notions of a “code of honor” fall away on 
reading this first-hand account of violence unleashed. 

Caramandi’s testimony resulted in more than fifty convictions and launched 
wide-ranging investigations into the broader Mafia underworld. To this day  
a prime target for hit men, he manages to survive only under the government’s 
Federal Witness Protection Program, while Scarfo and many of his associates 
spend the rest of their years behind bars.

George Anastasia is also the author of Mobfiles and Mobfather.

True Crime/Philadelphia
360 pages, 14 photographs
6 x 9
Trade Paper $17.95
ISBN-13: 978-0-940159-86-0
ISBN-10: 0-940159-86-4
E-book ($7.99) available at amazon.com,  
bn.com, and on iBooks

Updated and Expanded

Philadelphia True Noir
Kingpins, Hustles and Homicides
George Anastasia

The stories presented here are true slices of life taken from an 
underworld where people don’t play by the rules and where 
the good guys don’t always win. These are real-life stories 
about wiseguys and drug dealers, conmen and murders. 

In these pages, you’ll find the true noir stories that have 
bubbled up under the magnifying glass of a 30-year veteran 
reporter at The Philadelphia Inquirer. It’s a fascinating look 
into the minds, crimes, fates, and lives of Philadelphia’s  
most intriguing criminals.  

George Anastasia, a former reporter with The Philadelphia 
Inquirer, is the grandson of Sicilian immigrants who settled  
in South Philadelphia. He is the author of five books of 
nonfiction, including Blood and Honor, which Jimmy Breslin 
called “the best gangster book ever written.”

True Crime/Philadelphia
256 pages, photographs 
6 x 9
Trade Paper $17.95
ISBN: 978-1-933822-26-6
E-book ($4.99) available at amazon.com,  
bn.com, and on iBooks            

Mobfiles
Mobsters, Molls and Murder
George Anastasia

For over 25 years as a reporter with The Philadelphia 
Inquirer, George Anastasia has made tracking the demise  
of the American Mafia his regular beat, writing investigative 
pieces, profiles, and slices of underworld life. Mobfiles  
is a compilation of some of his best work––stories told  
from street level and often based on insights and access 
provided by investigators, prosecutors, and the mobsters 
themselves. They are tales of murder and mayhem, love  
and betrayal, and the loss of honor and loyalty. 

George Anastasia, a former reporter for The Philadelphia 
Inquirer, is the author of five books of nonfiction. Four of 
these, including Mobfather and Blood and Honor, are  
about the Philadelphia mob. He has won many awards  
for investigative journalism and magazine writing.

True Crime
208 pages, photographs
6 x 9
Trade Paper $17.95
ISBN: 978-1-933822-14-3
E-book ($4.99) available at amazon.com,  
bn.com, on iBooks



12	 www.caminobooks.com

The Last Mouthpiece 
The Man Who Dared to Defend the Mob
Robert F. Simone

During the 1960s and ‘70s, if you were in Philadelphia and in 
trouble with the law, the word on the street was: “All you 
have to do is hire Bobby Simone and you will win.” With a 
reputation as the best “cross and close” criminal lawyer 
anywhere and a track record to match, Simone attracted 
Philadelphia’s most infamous citizens as clients. From the 
glamorous Lillian Reis to reputed mob boss Angelo Bruno, 
and his most notorious client—alleged La Cosa Nostra head 
Nicky Scarfo—Simone delivered the acquittals, reversals, 
and “Get Out of Jail Free” cards. Love him or hate him, 
Bobby Simone’s is one unforgettable story.

Robert F. Simone was known for winning a string of difficult 
cases for clients that included members of Philadelphia’s 
organized-crime family.  

Tough Cop 
Mike Chitwood vs. the “Scumbags”
Harold I. Gullan

This is the energetic and captivating tale of Mike Chitwood, 
the most decorated officer in Philadelphia police history. 
Read all about Chitwood’s dangerous escapades, from 
defying death in critical hostage negotiations to such  
high-profile events as finding the body of Ira Einhorn’s  
former girlfriend, Holly Maddux.

Harold I. Gullan is a noted historian and author of  
books on a wide variety of subjects, from presidential 
parents to sports and politics, and the coauthor with  
Chris Wheeler of View from the Booth: Four Decades  
with the Phillies.

Keystone Corruption 
A Pennsylvania Insider’s View  
of a State Gone Wrong
Brad Bumsted

Keystone Corruption traces the cyclical nature of misconduct 
in Pennsylvania government over the last hundred years. 
Author Brad Bumsted had a front-row seat to the 
unprecedented scandals of 2007 through 2012. He witnessed 
the prosecutions of lawmakers for the theft of some $14 million 
in taxes, and he provides an insightful analysis of the rise and 
fall of Pennsylvania’s most colorful political characters.

Brad Bumsted is an award-winning reporter and well-known 
political analyst who regularly appears on radio and television 
news programs focusing on state politics. He is the coauthor, 
with William C. Costopoulos, of Murder Is the Charge:  
The True Story of Mayor Charlie Robertson and the York, 
Pennsylvania, Riots.

Law/Politics
256 pages, 30 photographs
6 x 9	
Trade Paper $17.95				 
ISBN 978-1-933822-80-8
E-book ($8.99) available at amazon.com, 
bn.com, and iBooks

Memoir/Law
352 pages, 35 photographs
6 x 9
Hardcover $24.95
ISBN-13: 978-0-940159-69-3
ISBN-10: 0-940159-69-4
E-book ($7.99) available at amazon.com, 
bn.com, and iBooks

True Crime/Philadelphia
190 pages, 15 photographs  
6 x 9					   
Trade Paper $17.95
ISBN 978-1-933822-77-8
E-book ($7.99) available at amazon.com, 
bn.com, and iBooks

Frank Rizzo
The Last Big Man in Big City America
New Introduction by John F. Timoney 
S. A. Paolantonio

“He deserved this honest, thorough and fair biography.”   

—The Wall Street Journal

“This well-researched, savvy biography…is a worthy 
addition to books about urban politics.”  

—Publishers Weekly

S. A. Paolantonio, formerly a reporter for The Philadelphia 
Inquirer, now works for ESPN. John F. Timoney served as 
the Police Commissioner of Philadelphia.

Biography/Politics
420 pages, 32 photographs
6 x 9
Trade Paper $19.95
ISBN-10: 0-940159-27-9
ISBN-13: 978-0-940159-27-3

10th Anniversary Edition



	 www.caminobooks.com	 13

The Art of Tony Auth 
To Stir, Inform and Inflame
Tony Auth with David Leopold

Tony Auth’s cartoons showcase both unparalleled skill and 
sharp observations of the follies and foibles of American 
politics and culture. The Art of Tony Auth is a collection of 
over 230 cartoons that cover presidencies, wars, and the 
energy and financial crises of recent years. Auth once 
claimed that “Our job is not to amuse our readers. Our 
mission is to stir them, inform and inflame them.” This credo 
informed his body of work, which will “stir, inform, and 
inflame” for years to come.

Tony Auth was a Pulitzer Prize-winning political cartoonist. 
He spent four decades at The Philadelphia Inquirer.  
In March 2012, Auth left the paper to join WHYY/Newsworks. 
He passed away in September 2014.

COMCASTed 
How Ralph and Brian Roberts Took Over 
America’s TV, One Deal at a Time
Joseph N. DiStefano

COMCASTed looks inside an American corporate dynasty that 
rose from a small franchise to the nation’s biggest cable TV 
company and fastest-growing Internet provider. This is a must-
read history of this vital industry and its principal player, as well 
as an unauthorized biography of founder Ralph Roberts and 
his son and successor, Brian.

Now America’s leading purveyor of TV news, sports, movies, 
and pornography, Comcast exerts overwhelming influence 
over Hollywood, Madison Avenue, and every TV viewer. 

Joseph N. DiStefano is an award-winning business reporter 
for The Philadelphia Inquirer. He lives in Wilmington, Delaware.

Dreams and Schemes 
My Decade of Fun in the Sun
Steve Lopez

Dreams and Schemes is a collection of the most 
controversial, irreverent, trouble-making, and heart-warming 
columns written by the Los Angeles Times’ Steve Lopez.  
He writes through the eyes of the region and its people, 
unflinchingly taking on the movers and shakers, and poking 
about in places where other reporters wouldn’t dare go. 
Dreams and Schemes is an entertaining and insightful look 
into the workings of a modern-day city.

Steve Lopez is an award-winning columnist for the  
Los Angeles Times. His book The Soloist, a New York Times 
best-seller, won a PEN USA Literary Award and was the 
basis for a DreamWorks film starring Jamie Foxx and  
Robert Downey Jr.

The Devil and Dr. Barnes
Portrait of an American Art Collector
Howard Greenfeld

Albert Coombs Barnes, one of the most eccentric, 
controversial figures of the early 20th-century art world, 
springs vividly from Howard Greenfeld’s superb biography. 
The Devil and Dr. Barnes traces the near-mythical journey of 
a man who was born into poverty, amassed a fortune 
through promoting a popular medicine, and acquired the 
premier private collection of such masters as Renoir, 
Matisse, Cézanne, and Picasso. 

Howard Greenfeld’s writings include biographies of 
Puccini, Caruso, and Ben Shahn, as well as introductions  
to the works of Picasso and Chagall. 

Current Events/Journalism
320 pages 
6 x 9
Trade Paper $17.95
ISBN-13: 978-1-933822-31-0
E-book ($2.99) available at amazon.com, 
bn.com, and iBooks

Biography/Art
320 pages, 32 photographs
6 x 9
Trade Paper $17.95	
ISBN-13: 978-0-940159-92-1
ISBN-10: 0-940159-92-9
E-book ($3.99) available at amazon.com, 
bn.com, and iBooks

Business/Current Events
240 pages, 25 photographs
6 x 9
Hardcover $24.95
ISBN-13: 978-0-940159-82-2
ISBN-10: 0-940159-82-1

Art/Politics
91/4 x 7
256 pages, 248 illustrations
Trade Paper $19.95
ISBN 978-1-933822-71-6



14	 www.caminobooks.com

The Possible City 
Exercises in Dreaming Philadelphia
Nathaniel Popkin

“Philadelphia without revolution, industry, or influence,”  
says author Nathaniel Popkin, “lives on by invention.”   
The Possible City emerges from our dreams. Here, in the 
loving hand of the city planner-turned-writer, is the 
architecture of Philadelphia’s present resurgence.  
Here are the city’s beguiling founding ideals, the physical 
ruins of its might, and the search, amidst row house  
streets, for elevation, for an open city that delights,  
inspires, and rewards.   

Nathaniel Popkin has degrees in urban studies and city 
planning from the University of Pennsylvania and has been 
writing about cities for 20 years. He lives in Philadelphia  
with his wife, Rona Buchalter, and two children. 

Philadelphia: City of Music 
James Rosin

A look back at the pop, rock, and R&B music scene in 
Philadelphia during the 1960s and 1970s—featuring 
commentary from many of the recording artists themselves, 
photographs, biographies, discographies, and more.  
Join the Soul Survivors, Delfonics, Stylistics, O’Jays, 
Spinners, Billy Paul, Harold Melvin and the Blue Notes, and a 
host of others to relive the excitement of this remarkable era.

“A nice sequel to Rock, Rhythm & Blues. Once more, Jim 
Rosin gets it.”                                              

—Leon Mitchell, Philadelphia Legends  
of Jazz Orchestra

James Rosin is the author of Rock, Rhythm & Blues.  
A native of Philadelphia, he is also a television writer, 
playwright, and documentary filmmaker. 

Philadelphia/History
128 pages, photographs
51/2 x 81/2
Trade Paper $17.95 
ISBN-13: 978-1-933822-18-1

Music/Philadelphia
176 pages, 100 photographs
91/4 x 7
Trade Paper $16.95
ISBN-13: 978-1-933822-00-6
ISBN-10: 1-933822-00-7

Philadelphia’s Outdoor Art
A Walking Tour
Roslyn F. Brenner

“Enjoyable for armchair travelers, and offering detailed 
addresses for on-site tourists who want to personally 
see these great works.”                                                

—The Bookwatch

Roslyn F. Brenner is a painter and former teacher.

Art/Philadelphia
176 pages, 72 photographs, 
2 maps
9 x 6 
Trade Paper $14.95
ISBN-10: 0-940159-72-4
ISBN-13: 978-0940159723

Third Edition

Millennium Philadelphia
By the staff of The Philadelphia Inquirer

This updated edition of Millennium Philadelphia features  
a brand-new chapter, “The New Millennium,” featuring a 
full-color pictorial of the city’s continued change into the 
21st century.

To outsiders, Philadelphia is defined by its celebrities:  
the Liberty Bell, Independence Hall, Grace Kelly, Bill Cosby, 
Rocky, Ben Franklin, cheesesteaks. But Philadelphians 
know it as a city of neighborhoods, of rowhouses spilling 
out people on summer evenings. It is a city of strong  
ethnic flavors, though the ethnic origins keep changing.

Many dramatic changes have shaped Philadelphia in the 
last 100 years or so: in its skyline, its waterfront, its people, 
and its industries. But it retains its essential character  
in familiar scenes, maintaining a reassuring continuity 
between past and present. 

History/Photography
296 pages, 500 photographs
81/2 x 11
$29.95
ISBN: 978-1-933822-11-2	

Updated and Expanded



	 www.caminobooks.com	 15

God Bless the Spectrum 
America’s Showplace in Philadelphia:  
1967-2009
By the staff of The Philadelphia Inquirer

“Looking through the pages of this book brings back a flood 
of emotions and personal memories of a wonderful place,” 
begins the introduction of this full-color celebration of a 
storied arena that has hosted moments in history as well  
as cherished once-in-a-lifetime events in entertainment  
and sports. 

The Spectrum became a special place for millions of  
fans throughout the Greater Philadelphia Region, hosting 
hundreds of events each year. Although its doors are now 
closed, look back at the greatest moments in Philadelphia 
sports under one never-to-be-forgotten roof. Relive the 
history of this amazing venue through stories and more  
than 200 rarely seen photos.

The ABC’s of Philadelphia 
An Illustrated Guide to the City  
of Brotherly Love
Greg Landry and Robert Hochgertel

The ABC’s of Philadelphia showcases the familiar 
manifestations of the city—fount of our nation’s history; 
center of commerce, medicine, and education; 
entertainment hub— but freshly imagined through crisp  
text and vibrant illustrations.

A child’s alphabet book, a visitor’s guide and keepsake, 
history primer, or coffee table book—The ABC’s of 
Philadelphia is all of these at once. Whether you are native 
or an occasional visitor, whatever your age, you are sure  
to see the city with new eyes. Just begin at A.  

Greg Landry was inspired to write this book when his 
children began to read, and he wanted them, and others,  
to learn about this great city. Robert Hochgertel is a 
professional artist and has worked for national and 
international clients in the publishing, advertising, and 
entertainment industries.

Jumping Through Hoops
Why Penn Wins
Harold I. Gullan

In a compact but compelling way, Dr. Harold Gullan 
intertwines the unique history of the University of 
Pennsylvania with that of Philadelphia itself—and the overall 
state of intercollegiate athletics today. 

Harold I. Gullan is a well-known historian whose previous 
books include The Upset That Wasn’t, Faith of Our Mothers, 
and First Fathers. He lives with his wife, Elizabeth, in 
Philadelphia.

Art/Philadelphia
32 pages, four-color throughout  
11” x 81/2				 
Hardcover $16.95
ISBN 978-1-933822-05-1
E-book ($9.99) available at  
amazon.com, bn.com, and iBooks

Sports/Philadelphia
168 pages, 33 photographs
6 x 9
Trade Paper $16.95
ISBN 13: 978-1-933822-07-5

Philadelphia/History
256 pages, 96 photographs, 12 maps
51/2  x 81/2 
Trade Paper $16.95
ISBN-13: 978-1-933822-03-7
ISBN-10: 1-933822-03-1

Sports/Photography
160 pages, 210 black-and-white  
and color photographs
81/2 x 10
Trade Paper $19.95
ISBN 978-1-933822-38-9 

The Philadelphia Inquirer’s Walking Tours  
of Historic Philadelphia
Edward Colimore

Walking Tours of Historic Philadelphia leads history buffs on 
12 separate walks through neighborhoods where the past 
remains alive. You’ll visit buildings, streets, gardens, and 
parks, dating from the colonial period to the Victorian era.  

This guide includes information about which sites can be 
toured, and about the easiest ways to reach places where 
the walking tours begin. It is an indispensable resource for 
visitors, residents, and anyone who has an interest in the 
history of one of our country’s oldest and greatest cities.

Edward Colimore is an editor at The Philadelphia Inquirer, 
for which he has written several hundred articles on local 
historic sites. He is the author of Eyewitness Reports: The 
Inquirer’s Live Coverage of the American Civil War.



16	 www.caminobooks.com

Philly Jocks
The Best Philadelphia  
Pro Athletes of Our Time
Dave Brown

Philly Jocks is the first book about the best athletes from all 
four of Philadelphia’s major sports teams––the Phillies, 
Eagles, Sixers, and Flyers. To compile the list, Brown polled 
experts, such as broadcasters and sports writers, as well as 
avid fans––and asked them to submit a list of their top 50 
Philly athletes over the last 50 years. Diehard and casual fans 
alike will find Philly Jocks endlessly entertaining and 
informative.

Dave Brown coauthored two sports trivia books with former 
Philadelphia professional athletes and contributed articles to 
Inside Sports magazine for several years. He lives in 
Downingtown, Pennsylvania, with his wife and children.

Eagles Facts and Trivia
Puzzlers for the Bird-Brained
Introduction by Ray Didinger
John Maxymuk

The Philadelphia Eagles are a storyteller’s dream team, 
populated by some of the quirkiest and most colorful players, 
coaches, and management in all of pro football history. These 
characters have taken part in some of the strangest, funniest, 
wildest, and most disturbing events in football lore. Like their 
fans, the Eagles are not shy or retiring—win or lose, they 
make their presence known. And, as Hall of Fame football 
writer Ray Didinger notes in his introduction, “to a true  
Eagles fan nothing about the team is trivial.”

John Maxymuk is also the author of Eagles by the 
Numbers.

Steelers Facts and Trivia
Milled and Molded Hard-Hat Stumpers
John Maxymuk

Steelers Facts and Trivia consists of 60 theme-oriented 
quizzes of 10 questions each, and spans such topics as 
History and Records, Players and Positions, Management 
and More, and Glory and Rivalries. This book will perfectly 
stump diehard and casual fans alike.

John Maxymuk is the author of more than half a dozen 
books on the subject of football, including Eagles Facts and 
Trivia: Puzzlers for the Bird-Brained and Eagles by the 
Numbers: Jersey Numbers and the Players Who Wore 
Them. He has been a reference librarian for the past 30 
years, the last 24 at Rutgers University, and lives with his 
wife and two daughters in Cherry Hill, New Jersey.

Sports/Philadelphia
352 pages
6 x 9
Trade Paper $19.95
ISBN-13: 978-1-933822-09-9

Sports/Philadelphia
448 pages, 27 photographs
6 x 9
Trade Paper $19.95
ISBN-13: 978-0-940159-95-2 
ISBN-10: 0-940159-95-3

Sports
208 pages
6 × 9
Trade Paper $14.95
ISBN 978-1-933822-17-4

Sports/Philadelphia
160 pages
6 x 9
Trade Paper $14.95
ISBN-13: 978-1-933822-04-4
ISBN-10: 1-933822-04-X

Eagles by the Numbers
Jersey Numbers and the Players  
Who Wore Them
John Maxymuk

Next to the championship itself, what real Philadelphia 
Eagles fans have needed most is a tell-it-like-it-was history 
of their local heroes. Chock full of Birds and football lore, 
Eagles by the Numbers fills that void. Distilling four decades 
of research on the team, the author tracks down over 1400 
players who have worn 1 to 99 throughout the 70-plus years 
Philadelphia has been in the NFL. 

John Maxymuk has written several books, among them a 
history of the Green Bay Packers, a book on the NFL, and 
Eagles Facts and Trivia.



	 www.caminobooks.com	 17

View from the Booth 
Four Decades with the Phillies
Foreword by Tim McCarver    
Chris Wheeler, as told to Hal Gullan

Sportscaster Chris Wheeler’s View from the Booth 
encompasses memorable portraits of people and places and 
all the highs and lows from over four decades with the 
dynamic Philadelphia Phillies.

Chris Wheeler was a Phillies broadcaster from 1977 to 
2014. He is one of the few people in the Phillies to have 
participated in both championship seasons – 1980 and 2008. 
A graduate of Penn State, he lives in Blue Bell, Pennsylvania. 
Hal Gullan is the author of several books. His most recent 
work, a collaboration with St. Joseph’s University basketball 
coach Phil Martelli, is Don’t Call Me Coach.

Deadlines and Overtimes
Collected Writings on Sports and Life 
Bill Lyon

Deadlines and Overtimes is a retrospective of 33 years of 
memorable reflections from The Philadelphia Inquirer’s voice 
of Philly sports, Bill Lyon. With columns that cover as many 
sporting events as Lyon did—including seven Olympics,  
over two dozen Super Bowls, 11 NBA Finals, 17 U.S. Opens 
and dozens of bowls, baseball playoffs and Final Fours—
Deadlines and Overtimes is a look back and a look forward  
at local, national and worldwide sports.

Bill Lyon has written numerous books on sports and those 
who love them. His credits include a National Headliner 
Award, a place in the Pennsylvania Sports Hall of Fame, two 
Emmy awards for his writing featured on ESPN and six 
Pulitzer Prize nominations.

Don’t Call Me Coach 
A Lesson Plan for Life
Phil Martelli with Harold Gullan

Phil Martelli––head of the storied men’s basketball program 
at Philadelphia’s Saint Joseph’s University—compresses 
three decades of experience into a captivating ten-point 
“lesson plan for life” in Don’t Call Me Coach. Whatever your 
situation—on the job, in the locker room, or in the family 
room––learn how to score points in the everyday game of life. 

Phil Martelli has been head men’s basketball coach at 
Saint Joseph’s University since 1995. He lives with his wife, 
Judy, in Media, Pennsylvania. Harold Gullan, a noted 
historian and sports fan, is also the author of Faith of Our 
Mothers, First Fathers, View from the Booth and Jumping 
Through Hoops. Dr. Gullan lives with his wife, Elizabeth, in 
Philadelphia. 

Big Al
Fifty Years of Adventures in  
Sports Broadcasting
Al Meltzer with Robert S. Lyons

Big Al is an invigorating chronicle of the sports world. 
Notables who play a part in Al’s story include Wilt 
Chamberlain, Bobby Clarke, Harry Kalas, Nancy Lopez, 
Arnold Palmer, Bernie Parent, Mike Schmidt, Dick Vermeil, 
and more. It’s all here as Al takes you through his 
adventures in sports broadcasting.

The Philadelphia Daily News called Emmy winner,  
Al Meltzer, “Philly’s most recognizable, most popular and 
best sports anchor ever.” Robert S. Lyons covered sports 
for the Associated Press and contributed articles to national 
publications for four decades. He was the coauthor of  
The Eagles Encyclopedia. 

Sports
240 pages, 39 photographs
6 x 9
Hardcover $24.95
ISBN-13: 978-1-933822-06-8

Sports
224 pages
6 x 9
Trade Paper $17.95
ISBN 978-1-933822-16-7

Sports/Philadelphia
236 pages, 48 photographs
6 x 9		
Trade Paper $17.95
ISBN 978-1-933822-22-8
E-book ($8.99) available at amazon.com, 
bn.com, and iBooks

Sports/Philadelphia
208 pages, 28 photographs 	
6 x 9
Hardcover $24.95
ISBN-13: 978-1-933822-41-9
E-book ($9.99) available at amazon.com, 
bn.com, and on iBooks

Updated and Expanded



18	 www.caminobooks.com

Drinking Coffee with a Fork
The Story of Steve Carlton and  
the ’72 Phillies
Foreword by Jamie Moyer
Steve Bucci and Dave Brown 

Drawing on interviews with sports writers, baseball experts, 
and Carlton’s teammates, coaches, and opponents, Bucci 
and Brown recreate the phenomenal performance by the  
man called “Lefty.”

Steve Bucci is an Emmy-winning sportscaster who has 
covered the Phillies since 1997.  He is the author of Steve 
Bucci’s Total Phillies Trivia. Dave Brown is the author  
of three previous books, including Philly Jocks: The Best 
Philadelphia Pro Athletes of Our Time.

The Greatest Phillies Clubs of All Time
Ken Bingham

The Greatest Phillies Clubs of All Time explores the greatest 
Phillies teams in their long history. Come along as the author 
travels from Grover Cleveland Alexander’s 1915 National 
League champions to Cliff Lee’s club of 2009, from the  
Whiz Kids of 1950 to the Wheeze Kids of 1983, from the 
errant ninth-inning call that doomed the ’77 champs to the 
errant pitch that doomed the Phillies in ’93, from the champs 
of ’80 to the champs of ’08. This book has it all. With a hot 
dog and a beer, it’s the perfect reading experience.

Ken Bingham teaches baseball history and literature at 
Drexel University. He lives with his family in Philadelphia  
and Cape May, New Jersey.

The Fightin’ Phils
Oddities, Insights, and Untold Stories
Foreword by Harry Kalas, Hall of Fame sportscaster
Rich Westcott 

The Fightin’ Phils is a book for Phillies fans in search of 
the lesser known stories of one of the greatest clubs in 
American sports history. Here are accounts of how the 
front office missed signing Hall of Famers Hank Aaron, 
Al Kaline, and Carl Yastrzemski. Stories of the pitcher 
who later joined the CIA, the left-handed catcher, and 
the game that lasted 51 minutes are just a few of the 
book’s richly entertaining and often surprising oddities. 
The Fightin’ Phils is essential reading for fans who want 
“the rest of the story.”  

Rich Westcott is considered the foremost authority on 
Phillies history. He has been a writer and editor for more 
than 40 years and is the author of more than 26 sports 
books.

Steve Bucci’s Total Phillies Trivia
Steve Bucci

Test your knowledge of Phillies baseball with hundreds  
of quiz questions, ranging from franchise records to 
fantastic folklore in Steve Bucci’s Total Phillies Trivia. See 
if you can answer trivia on the youngest, the oldest, the 
wildest and the wackiest in the 126-year history of the 
Philadelphia Phillies. Even the most knowledgeable fan  
is guaranteed to learn something in this fun Q&A format, 
highlighting historic records, players, managers, award-
winners, ballparks, key stats, nicknames, and more.

Steve Bucci was a television sportscaster for over  
20 years, spending half of those years as a sports anchor 
and reporter with KYW-TV, the CBS affiliate in 
Philadelphia. Steve currently works as a freelance sports 
reporter and as a guest commentator for Fox 29 TV. 

Sports/Philadelphia
64 pages, 45 photographs
6 x 9
Paper $19.95
ISBN-13: 978-1-933822-13-6

Sports/Philadelphia
160 pages
6 x 9					   
Trade Paper $14.95
ISBN 978-1-933822-20-4
E-book ($4.99) available at amazon.com, 
bn.com, and on iBooks

Sports
224 pages, 33 photographs
6 x 9
Trade Paper $17.95
ISBN 13: 978-1-933822-25-9
E-book ($8.99) available at amazon.com, 
bn.com and on iBooks

Sports/Philadelphia
272 pages, 17 photographs 
6 x 9
Trade Paper $17.95
ISBN-13: 978-1-933822-37-2
E-book ($8.99) available at amazon.com, 
bn.com, and on iBooks    



	 www.caminobooks.com	 19

Philly Firsts
The Famous, Infamous, and  
Quirky of the City of Brotherly Love
Janice L. Booker

“Older kids and their parents will enjoy [this book] that 
tells in paragraph form about things that happened first 
in Philadelphia.”   

—KYW Newsradio

A native Philadelphian Janice L. Booke, teaches courses in 
journalism and is a seasoned lecturer.

New Jersey Firsts
The Famous, Infamous,  
and Quirky of the Garden State
Harry Armstrong and Tom Wilk

“Readers will find lots of interesting facts and useful 
visitor-oriented information in New Jersey Firsts.”                                                                                

—Atlantic City magazine

Harry Armstrong is the president of Hudson Briarhill 
Enterprises, Inc., which publishes The Golden Times 
newspapers. Tom Wilk is a staff writer at the Courier-Post in 
Cherry Hill, New Jersey.

Florida Firsts
The Famous, Infamous, and  
Quirky of the Sunshine State
Beverly Bryant Huttinger

From the early 16th century to the dawn of the 21st, the 
residents of the Sunshine State have been leaders in 
everything from technology and science to sports and 
entertainment. Florida Firsts is filled with intriguing 
stories and photographs of people, places, and events 
that will show you how much Florida has contributed to 
our nation. 

Beverly Bryant Huttinger is a lifelong resident of 
Florida. A retired college professor, she is now a  
full-time writer.

Philly Dogs Have More Fun
The Best Places to Go and Things to Do with 
Your Dog in the Greater Philadelphia Area
Carol S. Armen

“It may be the best thing since fetch was invented.”                                                                    

—Courier Post Online

Pooches and their people will have a great time 
discovering the most “doggish” places and events in the 
Delaware Valley. This guide covers Philadelphia and 
surrounding counties, and parts of New Jersey. There is 
something to suit every pup’s taste, so grab your leash—
it’s time to go have some fun!

Carol S. Armen and her husband share their home in the 
Philadelphia suburbs with three dogs and two cats.

History/Florida
192 pages, 50 photographs
6 x 7
Trade Paper $9.95
ISBN-10: 0-940159-60-0
ISBN-13: 978-0-940159-60-0

Animals/Philadelphia
216 pages
6 x 9
Trade Paper $14.95
ISBN-10: 0-940159-58-9
ISBN-13: 978-0-940159-58-7

History/Philadelphia
224 pages, 54 photographs
6 x 7
Trade Paper $11.95
ISBN-13: 978-0-940159-44-0       
ISBN-10: 0-940159-44-9
Fourth Printing  

History/New Jersey
176 pages, 50 photographs
6 x 7
Trade Paper $9.95
ISBN-13: 978-0-940159-45-7       
ISBN-10: 0-940159-45-7



20	 www.caminobooks.com

In the Presence of Nature
The Celery Farm Natural Area,  
Allendale, New Jersey
Jim Wright
Photography by Jerry Barrack 

In the Presence of Nature presents stunning photographs of 
the inhabitants in every season of the year.  The 
accompanying text details the genesis of this “small slice of 
Eden” and the efforts of those who fought to save it. The 
gorgeous images will transport the reader as they present the 
majesty and beauty of this rare place.

“Spectacular pictures . . . show the diversity of plant and 
animal life that still exists.”	 —The New York Times

Jim Wright is a longtime environmental writer and the 
author of Hawk Mountain. He lives next to the Celery Farm. 
Jerry Barrack, a prize-winning photographer, has been 
photographing the Celery Farm for a dozen years. He is a 
member of the North American Nature Photographers 
Association.  

Perry’s Baltimore Adventure
A Bird’s-Eye View of Charm City
Peter E. Dans
Illustrated by Kim Harrell

This is the tale of the peregrine falcons that have been nesting 
on the ledge of a Baltimore skyscraper since 1978. Perry, an 
inquisitive new hatchling, is eager to leave the nest and find his 
way in the world. His father takes him on a tour of the city’s 
familiar sites: the National Aquarium, Camden Yards, and the 
B&O Railroad Museum, to name a few.

Perry’s Baltimore Adventure will serve as a delightful introduction 
to an endangered species and to the city, and is sure to interest 
tourists and newcomers as well as longtime residents.

Peter E. Dans, M.D. was an internist on the faculty of the  
Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine. Kim Harrell  
holds degrees in science and art and is a member of the  
Guild of Natural Science Illustrators.

Hawk Mountain
The World’s First Raptor Sanctuary
Foreword by Deborah Edge
Jim Wright  
Photography by Kevin Watson

Today, Hawk Mountain is known worldwide as a leader 
in raptor research and education, attracting thousands 
of observers annually. To celebrate its 75th anniversary, 
Jim Wright and Kevin Watson have created a one-of-a-
kind coffee table book that includes breath-taking 
images, archival photos, and an in-depth look at the 
sanctuary not only during the fall migration but also 
year-round. 

Jim Wright is communications officer for the New 
Jersey Meadowlands Commission and has a nature 
blog, “The Celery Farm and Beyond.” He is also the 
author of In the Presence of Nature. Kevin Watson is a 
longtime nature photographer whose images have 
appeared in national birding magazines.

In Search of Ghosts
Haunted Places in the Delaware Valley
Elizabeth P. Hoffman

This book provides a firsthand tour of the friendly ghosts 
that inhabit the Delaware Valley. By documenting the 
specific incidents of sighting, and the circumstances 
that brought each ghost to its final resting place, this 
spirited jaunt through the region’s haunted places will 
have even nonbelievers on the edges of their seats.

“Ghost hunter bags a book of spooky tales.”
—The Morning Call, Allentown, PA

Elizabeth P. Hoffman is the author of several books 
about ghosts.

Photography/Nature
128 pages, 140 photographs
11 x 81/2
Hardcover $35.00
ISBN-13: 978-1-933822-12-9

History
94 pages, 10 photographs
81/2 x 91/2
Trade Paper $9.95
ISBN-13: 978-0-940159-14-3       
ISBN-10: 0-940159-14-7
Second Printing    

Photography/Nature
128 pages, 136 photographs
11 x 81/2
Hardcover $35.00
ISBN 13: 978-0-940159-75-4
ISBN 10: 0-940159-75-9

Juvenile Fiction
32 pages, illustrated
91/4 x 91/4
Hardcover $14.95 
ISBN 13: 978-1-933822-08-2



	 www.caminobooks.com	 21

Title Index

Author Index

ABC’s of Philadelphia, 15
Art of Tony Auth, 13

Bad Brake, 9
Big Al, 17
Blood and Honor, 11

Cancer and Vitamin C, 8
Caregiver’s Guide to Dementia, 8
Chocolate Trust, 2
COMCASTed, 13

Deadlines and Overtimes, 17
Detroit True Crime Chronicles, 10
Devil and Dr. Barnes, 13
Drinking Coffee with a Fork, 18
Don’t Call Me Coach, 17
Dreams and Schemes, 13
Dying to Have a Baby: A True Story, 9

Eagles by the Numbers, 16
Eagles Facts and Trivia, 16

Fifty Greatest Players in Boston Red 
Sox History, 5

Fightin’ Phils, 18
Florida Firsts, 19
Frank Rizzo, 12
Frog/Commissary Cookbook, 6

God Bless the Spectrum, 15
Greatest Phillies Clubs of All Time, 18

Hawk Mountain, 20

In Search of Ghosts, 20
Inside the Jewish Bakery, 6
In the Presence of Nature, 20

Jumping Through Hoops, 15

Keystone Corruption, 12

Last Mouthpiece, 12

Millennium Philadelphia, 14
Mobfiles, 11
Murder Is the Charge, 10

New Jersey Firsts, 19
Night of the Devil, 10

Once Upon a Tuscan Table, 7

Perry’s Baltimore Adventure, 20
Philadelphia: A Railroad History, 7
Philadelphia: City of Music, 14
Philadelphia Fighters, 5

Philadelphia Inquirer’s Walking Tours of 
Historic Philadelphia, 15

Philly Dogs Have More Fun, 19
Philly Firsts, 19
Philly Jocks, 16
Philadelphia True Noir, 11
Philadelphia’s Outdoor Art, 14
Possible City, 14

Reading Terminal Market:  
An Illustrated History, 5

Reading Terminal Market Cookbook: 
Second Edition, 5

Reclaiming Our Democracy, 4
Richardson Dilworth, 3

Searching for Philadelphia, 4
Steelers Facts and Trivia, 16
Steve Bucci’s Total Phillies Trivia, 18

Tough Cop, 12
Two Boys, 9

View from the Booth, 17

Anastasia, George, 11
Armen, Carol S., 19
Armstrong, Harry, 19
Auth, Tony, 13

Barrack, Jerry, 20
Berg, Norman, 6
Bingham, Ken, 18
Binzen, Jonathan, 3
Binzen, Peter, 3
Booker, Janice L., 19
Brenner, Roslyn F., 14
Brown, Dave, 16, 18
Bucci, Steve, 18
Bulkin, Rena, 7
Bumsted, Brad, 10, 12
Burnstein, Scott M., 10

Cameron, Ewan, 8
Clark, Anne, 6
Colimore, Edward, 15
Costopoulos, William C., 10

Daley-Harris, Sam, 4
Dans, Peter E., 20
DiStefano, Joseph N., 13
Duffy, Edward W., 7

Fernandez, Bob, 2
Freedman, Lew, 5

Gargani, Sharon Oddson, 7
Ginsberg, Stanley, 6
Gitlin, Laura N., 8
Greenfeld, Howard, 13
Gullan, Harold I., 12, 15, 17

Harrell, Kim, 20
Hazan, Ann, 5
Hochgertel, Robert, 15
Hoffman, Elizabeth P., 20
Huttinger, Beverly Bryant, 19

Landry, Greg, 15
Leopold, David, 13
Lopez, Steve, 13
Lyon, Bill, 17
Lyons, Robert S., 17

Martelli, Phil, 17
Maxymuk, John, 16
Meltzer, Al, 17

O’Neil, David K., 5

Paolantonio, S.A., 12
Pauling, Linus, 8
Philadelphia Daily News, 15
Philadelphia Inquirer, 14
Piersol, Catherine Verrier, 8
Popkin, Nathaniel, 14
Poses, Steven, 6

Roller, Becky, 6
Rosin, James, 14

Simone, Robert F., 12
Smith, Irina, 5
Stout, David, 10

Traub, David, S., 4

Watson, Kevin, 20
Westcott, Rich, 18
Wheeler, Chris, 17
Wright, Jim, 20

Zausner, Robert, 9

Photography/Nature
128 pages, 140 photographs
11 x 81/2
Hardcover $35.00
ISBN-13: 978-1-933822-12-9



22	 www.caminobooks.com

E-book Index
All e-book titles are available at amazon.com, bn.com, and iBooks

ABCs of Philadelphia: An Illustrated Guide to the City of Brotherly Love	 Greg Landry and Robert Hochgertel	 $9.99

Bad Brake	 Robert Zausner	 $9.99

Big Al: Fifty Years of Adventures in Sports Broadcasting	 Al Meltzer with Robert S. Lyons	 $9.99

Blood and Honor: Inside the Scarfo Mob—the Mafia’s Most Violent Family	 George Anastasia	 $7.99

Cancer and Vitamin C: Updated and Expanded by Dr. Pauling	 Ewan Cameron and Linus Pauling	 $9.99

Caregiver’s Guide to Dementia: Using Activities and Other Strategies to 	 Laura N. Gitlin, Ph.D. and	 $9.99 
Prevent, Reduce and Manage Behavioral Symptoms	 Catherine Verrier Piersol, Ph.D., OTR/L	

The Chocolate Trust: Deception, Indenture and Secrets 	 Bob Fernandez	 $9.99 
at the $12 Billion Milton Hershey School

The Detroit True Crime Chronicles: Tales of Murder	 Scott M. Burnstein 
and Mayhem in the Motor City		  $7.99

Devil and Dr. Barnes: Portrait of an American Art Collector	 Howard Greenfeld	 $3.99

Dreams and Schemes: My Decade of Fun in the Sun	 Steve Lopez	 $2.99

Drinking Coffee with a Fork: The Story of Steve Carlton and the ’72 Phillies	 Steve Bucci and Dave Brown	 $8.99

Dying to Have a Baby: A True Story	 Robert Zausner 	 $9.99

Fifty Greatest Players in Boston Red Sox History                                                  Lew Freedman	 $7.99

Greatest Phillies Clubs of All Time	 Ken Bingham	 $8.99

Inside the Jewish Bakery: Bagels, Rolls & Bialys	 Stanley Ginsberg and Norman Berg	 $2.99

Inside the Jewish Bakery: Cake	 Stanley Ginsberg and Norman Berg	 $4.99

Inside the Jewish Bakery: Challah	 Stanley Ginsberg and Norman Berg	 $4.99

Inside the Jewish Bakery: Cookies	 Stanley Ginsberg and Norman Berg	 $4.99

Inside the Jewish Bakery: Passover Baking	 Stanley Ginsberg and Norman Berg	 $4.99

Inside the Jewish Bakery: Pastries	 Stanley Ginsberg and Norman Berg	 $4.99

Inside the Jewish Bakery: Rye & Other Breads	 Stanley Ginsberg and Norman Berg	 $2.99

Keystone Corruption: A Pennsylvania Insider’s View of a State Gone Wrong	 Brad Bumsted	 $7.99

Last Mouthpiece: The Man Who Dared to Defend the Mob	 Robert F. Simone	 $7.99

Mobfather: The Story of a Wife and a Son Caught in the Web of the Mafia	 George Anastasia	 $4.99

Mobfiles: Mobsters, Molls, and Murder	 George Anastasia	 $4.99

Murder in Delaware: Anne Marie Fahey and Tom Capano	 George Anastasia	 $0.99

Murder of Carol Neulander	 George Anastasia	 $0.99

Philadelphia: A Railroad History	 Edward W. Duffy	 $8.99

Philadelphia Fighters: The Golden Era of Greatness	 Lew Freedman	 $8.99

Philadelphia True Noir: Kingpins, Hustles and Homicides	 George Anastasia	 $4.99

Principal Suspect: The True Story of Dr. Jay Smith 	 William C. Costopoulos	 $4.99 
and the Main Line Murders, Updated and Expanded	

Reclaiming Our Democracy: Healing the Break Between 	 Sam Daley-Harris	 $8.99 
People and Government, 20th Anniversary Edition	

Richardson Dilworth: Last of the Bare-Knuckled Aristocrats	 Peter Binzen and Jonathan Binzen	 $9.99

Steve Bucci’s Total Phillies Trivia	 Steve Bucci	 $4.99

This Date in Philadelphia Phillies History: A Day-by-Day Listing of Events	 Larry Shenk, Allen Lewis, 	 $7.99 
	 Don Bostrom, and Skip Clayton

Tough Cop: Mike Chitwood vs. the “Scumbags”	 Harold I. Gullan	 $7.99

Two Boys: Divided by Fortune—United by Tragedy, 	 Robert Zausner	 $9.99 
a True Story of the Pursuit of Justice	

View from the Booth: Four Decades with the Phillies, Updated and Expanded	 Chris Wheeler and Hal Gullan	 $8.99



	 www.caminobooks.com	 23

Order Form

QTY.	 Title

	 (1-05-1) ABCs of Philadelphia $16.95

	 (1-71-6) Art of Tony Auth $19.95

	 (1-39-6) Bad Brake $27.95

	 (1-41-9) Big Al $24.95

	 (86-4) Blood and Honor $17.95

	 (21-X) Cancer and Vitamin C $24.95

	 (1-90-7) Caregiver’s Guide to Dementia $22.00

	 (59-4) Chocolate Trust $24.95

	 (82-1) COMCASTed $24.95

	 (1-16-7) Deadlines and Overtimes $17.95

	 (27-3) Detroit True Crime Chronicles $17.95

	 (92-9) Devil and Dr. Barnes $17.95 

	 (1-06–8) Don’t Call Me Coach $24.95 

	 (1-31-0) Dreams and Schemes $17.95

	 (1-25-9) Drinking Coffee with a Fork $17.95

	 (1-94-5) Dying to Have a Baby $27.95

	 (95-3) Eagles by the Numbers $19.95

	 (1-04-4) Eagles Facts and Trivia $14.95

	 (74-7) 50 Greatest Players in Red Sox History $17.95 

	 (13-6) Fightin’ Phils $19.95

	 (60-0) Florida Firsts $9.95

	 (27-9) Frank Rizzo $19.95

	 (73-2) Frog/Commissary Cookbook $19.95

	 (1-38-9) God Bless the Spectrum $19.95

	 (1-37-2) Greatest Phillies Clubs of All Time $17.95

	 (1-12-9) Hawk Mountain $35.00

	 (75-9) In the Presence of Nature $35.00

	 (14-7) In Search of Ghosts $9.95        

	 (1-23-5) Inside the Jewish Bakery $24.95

	 (1-07-5) Jumping Through Hoops $16.95

	 (1-80-8) Keystone Corruption $17.95

	 (69-4) Last Mouthpiece $24.95

	 (1-11-2) Millennium Philadelphia $29.95

	 (1-14-3) Mobfiles $17.95

	 (88-0) Murder Is the Charge $24.95 

	 (45-7) New Jersey Firsts $9.95

	 (70-8) Night of the Devil $24.95

	 (90-2) Once Upon a Tuscan Table $19.95

	 (1-08-2) Perry’s Baltimore Adventure $14.95

	  (1-69-3) Philadelphia: A Railroad History $19.95

	 (1-00-7) Philadelphia: City of Music $16.95

	 (1-65-5) Philadelphia Fighters $17.95

Camino Books, Inc.
Post Office Box 59026 • Philadelphia, PA 19102 
www.caminobooks.com

Ship to:

Name 

Address 

City/State/Zip 

Phone # 

Bill to:

Name 

Address 

Purchase Order # 

Total 

Ship via 

All prices are subject to change without notice.

ISBN Prefixes:
978-0-940159-
978-1-933822-
978-1-68098-   

	  (1-03-7) Phila. Inquirer’s Walking Tours $16.95

	 (72-4) Philadelphia’s Outdoor Art $14.95

	 (1-26-6) Philadelphia True Noir $17.95

	 (58-9) Philly Dogs Have More Fun $14.95

	 (44-9) Philly Firsts $11.95

	 (1-09-9) Philly Jocks $19.95

	 (1-18-1) Possible City $17.95 

	 (1-92-1) Reading Terminal Mkt. Cookbook 2nd ed. $19.95 

	 (78-3) Reading Terminal Mkt. Illustrated History $19.95

	 (1-84-6) Reclaiming Our Democracy 20th anniv. ed $22.00 

	 (1-86-0) Richardson Dilworth $24.95

	 (1-78-5) Searching for Philadelphia $24.95

	 (1-17-4) Steelers Facts and Trivia $14.95

	 (1-20-4) Steve Bucci’s Total Phillies Trivia $14.95

	 (1-76-1) Tough Cop $17.95

	 (1-15-0) Two Boys $27.95

	 (1-62-4) View from the Booth $17.95

                               	



Camino Books, Inc.
Post Office Box 59026 • Philadelphia, PA 19102 
www.caminobooks.com

PRST STD 
U.S. POSTAGE 

PAID

Courtyard at Studio Village, 24th near Locust Street, Center 
City West, from Searching for Philadelphia by David S. Traub.




